
ORRIS AV

MILI AV

FOWLER DR

WORLEY AV

MANTA BAY ST

WEST VIRGINIA AV

S
BANANA

RIVER
DR

S
CO URT ENAY PKWY NEWFOUND HARBOR DR

NEW FOUND
HARBOR

DR

L O C A T I O N  M A PL O C A T I O N  M A P

1 inch = 2,000 feet1:24,000 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

Buffer Distance: 200 feet

Date: 3/15/2023

Buffer
Subject Property

BALDWIN, CATHERINE S
23V00004

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

TR-1 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

TR-1 

RU-1-11 

TR-1 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 
RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 
BU

-2 

RU-1-11 

TR-1 

RU-1-11 

TR-1 
TR-1 

BU-2 

GML 
2

4
3

1

1

5

15.05

13 9 7

14

15

13

19.30

23

19.23

1

1

24.03

20.03

9

18.22

17.06

1

1

1

3

17.03

15.03

17.05

2

2

9

22

24.08

5

1

9

14

25.06

1

4

7

24.01

8

18.24

6

2

8

3

6

9

8

7

6

4

3

5

24.02

19.06

8

2

4

7

15

3

6

21.05

5

20

2

19.28

21.06

15.06

22.05

2 4

1

8

23.05

5

18

10.02

3

11.01

4

6

3

7

11.10

22.04

15.05

12.08

5

12.02

14.09

24

7

13.11

9

11

21.03

16

4

20.07

1

13.09

20.11

14.11

17

14.03

24.06

11

13.13

20.01

10

20

18

12 10

24

13

13

21

10

2

19

16.03

24.07

19.05

10.12

23.01

20.14

19.13

10

1

16.02

24.05

12

13.12

19

25.01

23

18

20.08

23.03

11

6.01

25.04

22.02

11

10

22
11.08

16.01

29

12

20.15

13

31

15.02

11.09

14

11

16

15

20.05

24.09

16

18

12

1712
13

14.03

15

14.02

16

14

20.13

20.09

13

13

15

20.04

14
17

20

15

16

18

17
14

19

22

15.07

17.07

20.12

17.04

17.08

11

21

19.27

17

13.05

19

29

19.18

12.10

19.17

10

11

22.03

18.26

19

11

20

21

27

19.20

1412

12.07

18.19

15

23

22

12.06

25 27

12.11

13

18.03

16

25.02

20.06

24.05

23.04

18.01

19.03

22.01

13.08

21.04

14.08

5

19.22

14.01

3

20.08

12.04

13.04

14.04

16.04

18.16

19.12

11.04

18.09

11.06

10.06

12.03

18.3218.18

13.02

14.07

11.01

19.09

10.08

13.06

12.01

18.04

19.08

10.02

14.12

13.07

18.25

11.02

18.10

14.06

14.0514.10

14.02

11.07

18.06

19.11

17.02

19.16

10.13

19.01

19.15

18.29

18.0818.15

18.23

18.17

17.A

19.01

7.01

19.02

20.16

23.02

13.01

17.01

943 5

12.09

6 7

11.05

8

25.03

21.01

18.14

21.02

18.28

10.11

19.10

18.20

A

18.31

24.04

18.05

18.30

18.07

10.01

25

10.0710.10 10.09

25.05

18.27

25.04

19.27

10.15

S BANANA RIVER DR

NE
W

FO
UN

D 
HA

RB
OR

 D
R

ORRIS AV

SAN JUAN DR

ALTMAN DR

MANTA BAY ST

COLBY LN

RANDALL AV

SHILP POINT LN

JAREN AV

MONTEREY AV

MISSILEVIEW AV
FAULKINGHAM RD

MONTICELLO AV

DUANE PL

WENDY AV

PI
NE

YW
OO

DS
CI

R

BADGER AV

WENDY AV

Z O N I N G  M A PZ O N I N G  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 3/15/2023

Subject Property
Parcels
Zoning

BALDWIN, CATHERINE S
23V00004

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



A E R I A L  M A PA E R I A L  M A P

1 inch = 50 feet1:600 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

PHOTO YEAR: 2022

Date: 3/15/2023

Subject Property
Parcels

BALDWIN, CATHERINE S
23V00004

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.


